
□ □ □ 

□ □ 
□ □ 

□

   

JA 

U.S. EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION (EEOC) 
         EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT (EEO-1 COMPONENT 1) 

EEOC Standard Form 100 (SF 100) 
Revised 08/2023 

OMB Control Number: 3046-0049 
Expiration Date: 08/31/2024 

SECTION A – TYPE OF REPORT 

SECTION B – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION 
OFS COMPANY ID EMPLOYER NAME 

ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP CODE 

SECTION C – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL IDENTIFICATION (if applicable) 
HQ/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL NAME 

HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL ADDRESS CITY/TOWN STATE ZIP CODE 

SECTION D – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (EIN) 

SECTION E – EMPLOYER FILING ELIGIBILITY 
YES (Employer Is Eligible to File) NO (Employer Is Not Eligible to File) EMPLOYER NO LONGER IN BUSINESS 

SECTION F – FEDERAL CONTRACTOR DESIGNATION (if applicable) 
Unique Entity ID (UEI): 

YES (Single-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) YES (Multi-Establishment Employer is Federal Contractor) 

YES (Headquarters is Federal Contractor) YES (Non-Headquarters Establishment is Federal Contractor) 

YES (One or More Non-Headquarters Establishments is Federal Contractor) 
SECTION G – NAICS INFORMATION 

SECTION H – WORKFORCE DEMOGRAPHIC DATA 

JOB CATEGORIES 

Race/Ethnicity 

Row 
Total 

Hispanic 
or Latino 

Not Hispanic or Latino
Male Female 

M
al

e 

Fe
m

al
e 

W
hi

te
 

B
la

ck
 o

r A
fr

ic
an

  
Am

er
ic

an
 

As
ia

n 

N
at

iv
e 

H
aw

ai
ia

n 
or

  
O

th
er

 P
ac

ifi
c 

Is
la

nd
er

 

Am
er

ic
an

 In
di

an
 o

r 
A

la
sk

a 
N

at
iv

e 

Tw
o 

or
 M

or
e 

Ra
ce

s 

W
hi

te
 

B
la

ck
 o

r  
Af

ric
an

 A
m

er
ic

an
 

As
ia

n 

N
at

iv
e 

H
aw

ai
ia

n 
or

  
O

th
er

 P
ac

ifi
c 

Is
la

nd
er

 

Am
er

ic
an

 In
di

an
 o

r 
A

la
sk

a 
N

at
iv

e 

Tw
o 

or
 M

or
e 

Ra
ce

s 

Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers 
First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers 
Professionals 
Technicians 
Sales Workers 
Administrative Support Workers 
Craft Workers 
Operatives 
Laborers and Helpers 
Service Workers 

SECTION I – WORKFORCE SNAPSHOT PERIOD 

SECTION J – HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL COMMENTS (optional) 

2022

CONSOLIDATED REPORT

CURRENT 2022 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL

PRIOR 2021 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL

3022782 IDEX CORPORATION

3100 Sanders Road, Suite 301 NORTHBROOK IL 60062

562423536

Not Applicable

551112 - Offices of Other Holding Companies 

11/27/2022 - 12/10/2022

Not Applicable

X

X

X

6
27
40
52
10
7

26
154
31
3

356

267

4
9

25
24
5

21
2

96
20
0

206

168

109
292
598
196
124
47
282
674
125
6

2453

2209

5
20
21
19
3
7

21
128
58
3

285

227

10
14
47
23
2
2

29
44
13
0

184

138

0
1
2
0
1
0
0
6
0
0

10

7

0
3
3
6
0
0
4
5
3
1

25

20

0
4
7
3
2
1
8

11
5
1

42

46

40
109
260
26
37
139
25
296
54
2

988

853

5
4

16
2
2

17
4

55
18
0

123

93

6
8

32
9
2
9

16
63
14
3

162

114

0
1
0
2
0
0
2
1
0
1

7

5

0
0
4
3
0
5
0
4
2
0

18

11

0
1
3
0
1
3
0
6
1
0

15

16

185
493

1058
365
189
258
419

1543
344
20

4874

4174




