U.S. EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION (EEOC) 2022 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT (EEO-1 COMPONENT 1)												EEOC Standard Form 100 (SF 100) Revised 08/2023 OMB Control Number: 3046-0049 Expiration Date: 08/31/2024				
				FION A CONSOL				•								
		SECT	FION E	B – EMP	LOYE	R IDEN										
OFS COMPANY ID								.OYER N								
3022782						1	DEX CO									
ADDRESS								ITY/TOV				STATE ZIP CODE				
3100 Sanders Road, Suite 301						NORTHBROOK						IL 60062				
SECTION C – HE HQ/ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL UNIT ID	EADQU	ARTE	RS OR									able)				
-																
HEADQUARTERS OR ESTABLISHMENT-LEVEL ADDRESS						CITY/TOWN						STATE		ZIP CO	ODE	
SECTION D – EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (EIN) 562423536																
X YES (Employer Is Eligible				• EMPLO oyer Is N	-					NO LOI	NGER	IN BUS	INESS			
			-	L CONI	-											
				ntity ID (11							
YES (Single-Establishm	ent Emp	oloyer is	s Federa	l Contrac	ctor)	YES (Multi-Es	stablishn	nent Em	ployer is	Federa	l Contra	ctor)			
X YES (H	Ieadqua	rters is	Federal	Contrac	tor) 🗌	YES (N	Jon-Hea	dquarter	s Establ	ishment	is Feder	ral Conti	ractor)			
 YES (Headquarters is Federal Contractor) YES (Non-Headquarters Establishment is Federal Contractor) YES (One or More Non-Headquarters Establishments is Federal Contractor) 																
SECTION G – NAICS INFORMATION																
		551	112 - 0	Offices o	f Othe	r Holdin	ig Com	panies								
	SE	CTIO	N H – V	VORKF	ORCE										1	
						Race/Ethnicity Not Hispanic or Latino										
		anic atino			N	lale	NOt	Hispar	IC OF L	atino	Fer	nale			-	
JOB CATEGORIES	Male Female	Female	White	Black or African American	Asian	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races	White	Black or African American	Asian	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	American Indian or Alaska Native	Two or More Races	Row Total	
				B		Nat Othe	4 Am	Two		Af		Nat Othe	Am 4	Two		
Executive/Senior Level Officials and Managers First/Mid-Level Officials and Managers	6 27	4 9	109 292	5 20	10 14	0	0	0	40 109	5 4	6 8	0	0	0	185 493	
Professionals	40	25	598	20	47	2	3	7	260	16	32	0	4	3	1058	
Technicians	52	24	196	19	23	0	6	3	26	2	9	2	3	0	365	
Sales Workers Administrative Support Workers	10 7	5 21	124 47	3	2	1 0	0	2	37 139	2 17	2 9	0	0 5	1	189 258	
Craft Workers	26	2	282	21	29	0	4	8	25	4	16	2	0	0	419	
Operatives Laborers and Helpers	154 31	96 20	674 125	128 58	44 13	6 0	5 3	11 5	296 54	55 18	63 14	1	4	6 1	1543 344	
Service Workers	3	0	6	3	0	0	1	1	2	0	3	1	0	0	20	
CURRENT 2022 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL	356	206	2453	285	184	10	25	42	988	123	162	7	18	15	4874	
PRIOR 2021 REPORTING YEAR TOTAL	267	168 SECTI	2209 ON I –	227 WORK	138 F ORC	7 E SNAP	20 SHOT	46 PERIO	853 D	93	114	5	11	16	4174	
				11/27/2				-								
SECTION J Not Applicable	– HEA	DQUA	RTERS	SORES	TABL	ISHME)	NT-LEV	VEL CO	OMME)	NTS (op	tional)					